/ DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

4 CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025
Delhi International Arbitration Centre
. . i Mode of
S. No. Case No. Title of Case Arbitrator Name Purpose Time AT Room No. Status PA
M/S TOPLINE SOLUTION
DIAC/9927 10:00- .
1 9.0 PVT. LTD. VS RAM KISHAN MS. ANISHA BANER]I Argument 12:00 PHYSICAL 15 Active  Mr. Shyam
SHARMA '
M/S ALKA LABORATORIES
PVT. LTD. VS SH. NIKHIL
DIAC/1012 10:30- .
2 210125 VIJAY LOMBAR PROPRIETOR  MR. VINAY KUMAR KHANNA  F.D.O.H. 1130 HYBRID N/A Active Ms. Mehak
OF M/S LOMBARDYNE '
INDUSTRIES
M/S ADWAY PRINT
3 DIAC/7222 CONCEPTP.LTD VS M/5. Mr. Atul Batra Evidence 10:30- PHYSICAL 13 Active  Mr. DR Sh
/1123 MAAI WORLD ELECTRICALS ' 12:00 f- arma,
AND ELECTRONICS PVT LTD
DIAC/1053 M/5 NEELKANTHAM Hon'ble Mr. Justice Further 10:30
4 SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED S Proceedin ' ONLINE N/A Active  Mr. Shailuv
6/03-25 Hrishikesh Roy 11:30
VS M/S NTPC LIMITED & ORS. gs
DIAC/7371 POWER HF PRIVATE LIMITED 11:00
5 /0104 VS PERFECT DIESEL SALES & Ms. Sonia Sharma Evidence 16‘_30 PHYSICAL 5 Active  Mr. AK Sindhu
SERVICES & ANR '
STP PAPER INDUSTRIES V/S
DIAC/5011 . 11:00- .
6 108-22 RED PACKING SOLUTION Mr. Shyam Sunder Sharma F.P, Evi. 13:00 PHYSICAL 3 Active  Mr. RC Sharma
PVT. LTD. '
7 DIAC/8036  GARIMA BHARADWA] & ANR Mr. Gopal Singh P.D.O.H 11:00- PHYSICAL 2 Active  Ms. Rohini
/03-24 VS M/S. OMAXE LIMITED - 2opatsIng s 13:00 '
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q

4
Delhi International Arbitration Centre
S. No. Case No.

8 DIAC/8260
/05-24

9 DIAC/9044
/08-24

10 DIAC/5731
/12-22

1 DIAC/8188
/04-24

12 DIAC/8136
/04-24

13 DIAC/8426
/05-24

DIAC/7098

Title of Case

M/S KAMAC SHIVA
HARLALKA JV VS. NATIONAL
HIGHWAYS AND
INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED &
ANR.

M/S B AK'S HOSPITALITY
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS M/S
AVENTZ PRODUCTION AND

EVENTZ & ORS.

M/S ICON CONTROLS PVT.
LTD. V/S M/S BHARAT OMAN
REFINERIES LTD.

SH. BALJEET SINGH GILL
PROPRIETOR M/S. GIANI
RAM TAXI SERVICE VS M/S.
EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA)
PVT LTD

HERO MOTOCORP LTD. VS
M/S.SRI SAI MOTORS & ORS

SAHAMAL SINGH VS
CONTAINER CORPORATION
OF INDIA LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S
Ravindra Bhat

MR. MADAN LAL KALKAL

Mr. Justice Sanjib Banerjee

Ms. Justice Asha Menon

Ms. Divya Prakash Pande

Dr. Justice Satish Chandra

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Najmi
Waziri

Purpose

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Argument

Evidence

Evidence

Argument

Argument

Page 2

Time

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
15:00

11:00-
13:30

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
13:30

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
13:00-

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

16

14

Status

Active

Active

Cancelle
d

Re-
schedule
d

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Vishal

Ms. Sunita

Cancelled

Rescheduled

Mr. Rohit

Mr. Ujagar

Ms. Jyoti



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case No.

DIAC/9348
/09-24

DIAC/6372
/06-23

DIAC/7634
/01-24

DIAC/1033
9/02-25

DIAC/1033
8/02-25

DIAC/1033
8/02-25

DIAC/1033
6/02-25

DAC/5341/
09/22

Title of Case

M/S HITACHI ASTEMO
HARYANA PVT. LTD. VS M/S
AMPLUS SOLAR POWER PVT.
LTD.

PRADEEP VINOD
CONSTRUCTION CO V/S
UNION OF INDIA

RAKBO INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION VS ESP/ ESP-
2 ENGINEER STORES
PROCUREMENT AND ANR

SAMMAN CAPITAL LIMITED
VS SURABHI GEHLOT

SAMMAN CAPITAL LIMITED
VS SARA ESTATES PRIVATE
LIMITED & ANR.

SAMMAN CAPITAL LIMITED
VS SARA ESTATES PRIVATE
LIMITED & ANR.

INDIABULLS COMMERCIAL
CREDIT LTD. VS AMBIENCE
PRIVATE LTD.

GRAPHIX ART V/S DECCAN
HEALTH CARE LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

. . Mode of
Arbitrator Name Purpose Time .
hearing
: 11:00-
Mr. Vinam Gupta Evidence PHYSICAL
16:00
. . Award 11:30-
Mr. Justice V.P. Vaish PHYSICAL
pron. 12:30
11:30-
Mr. Yashwant Kumar F.D.O.H. ONLINE
12:30
Further 11:30
Mr. Justice Krishna Murari Proceedin 12'_30 ONLINE
gs '
Further 1130
Mr. Justice Krishna Murari Proceedin 12"30 ONLINE
gs '
Further
) . . ) 11:30-
Mr. Justice Krishna Murari Proceedin 12:30 ONLINE
gs '
Further 11:30
Mr. Justice Krishna Murari Proceedin 12'_30 ONLINE
gs '
Further
. 12:00-
Ms. Isha Khanna Proceedin ONLINE
gs 13:00
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Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Vinay

Ms. Sapna

Mr. Shailuv

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. Tushar



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Case No.

DIAC/9349
/09-24

DIAC/7722
/02-24

DIAC/1007

0/12-24

DIAC/9330
/09-24

DIAC/7772
/02-24

DIAC/1021
2/01-25

DIAC/9264
/09-24

Title of Case

GSS AUTO SALES PVT. LTD.
VS M/S CINEPOLIS INDIA
PVT. LTD.

PRABJIT SINGH GILL VS
SAYA HOMES PVT LTD & ORS

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS
PRIME BIZWORLD PVT. LTD.
& ORS.

M/S S.A YADAV VS IRCON
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DIVYASHAKTI ASSOCIATES
PVT LTD VS KESHVAV LAL
DUA & ANR

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS KB
CREATION THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR MR. VANIDANI
BHARAT KAMLESHKUMAR &
ANR.

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CONSULTANTS INDIA LTD.
VS JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
. . 12:00-
Mr. Nawab Singh Jaglan F.P, Evi. 13:00 PHYSICAL 17
. 12:00-
Ms. Justice Asha Menon Award 13:00 PHYSICAL 6
Further 1315
Mr. Ashish Verma Proceedin 14'_00 ONLINE N/A
gs '
Mr. Chandrashekhar
Vinayak Wakankar.,Hon'ble Further 13:30
Mr. Justice Rajiv Sahai Proceedin 14"30 ONLINE N/A
Endlaw,Ms. Justice Asha gs '
Menon
. 14:00-
Mr. Kotla Harshavardhan Evidence 17:00 PHYSICAL 3
Further
. 14:00-
Mr. Tarun Sharma Proceedin 14:30 PHYSICAL 2
gs '
Ms. Mani Gupta Issues, 14:00- ONLINE N/A
' P F.P. 15:00
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Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Mehak

Mr. Hemant

Mr. Shailuv

Mr. Hemant

Mr. RC Sharma

Ms. Rohini

Mr. Tushar



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Case No.

DIAC/1054
8/03-25

DIAC/8627
/07-24

DIAC/8626
/07-24

DIAC/1002
8/12-24

DIAC/5971
/02-23

DIAC/8441
/05-24

DIAC/1071
2/04-25

DIAC/9846
/11-24

DIAC/7604

Title of Case

M/S KD SOLAR SYSTEMS VS
M/S ACME CLEANTECH
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

M/S RUDRAKSH
ENTERPRISES VS UNION OF
INDIA & ANR.

M/S RUDRAKSH
ENTERPRISES VS UNION OF
INDIA & ANR.

MOHD TARIQ NAWAB VS
M/S RISE PROJECTS PVT.
LTD. & ORS.

M/S HDA FLAVOURS PVT.
LTD. V/S DADDY
HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.

M/S AXALTA COATING
SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD VS
M/S RAJALAKSHMI CARS PVT

LTD

ADOR ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
VS THE CHIEF ENGINEER,
CPWD

M/S SANDHU MOTOR
FINANCE PVT. LTD. VS SH.
AMIT KUMAR & ANR.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

. . Mode of
Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
Further

. . 14:00-

Mr. Abhay Sahai Proceedin 15:00 PHYSICAL 9

gs '

. . 14:00-

Mr. Lalit Luthra Evidence PHYSICAL 4
16:00
14:00-

Mr. Lalit Luthra Evidence PHYSICAL 4
16:00

Further

. . 14:00-

Mr. Arjun Pant Proceedin 15:00 PHYSICAL 13

gs '

. 14.00-

Ms. Justice Asha Menon Settlement 15:00 PHYSICAL 6
. 14:00-

MR. GAURAV GOYAL Evidence 17:00 PHYSICAL 11
14:00-

Mr. Dhan Mohan P.D.O.H. PHYSICAL 15
15:00
14.00-

Ms. Abha Malhotra Evidence 16:00 PHYSICAL 19

14:00- PHYSICAL 8
17:00
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Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Shailuv

Mr. Ujagar

Mr. Ujagar

Mr. DR Sharma

Mr. Hemant

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. Shyam

Mr. Rohit

Ms. Vishal



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Case No.

DIAC/7195
/11-23

DIAC/6910
/09-23

DIAC/3985
/05-22

DIAC/3986
/05-22

DIAC/4950
/08-22

DIAC/1021
3/01-25

DIAC/5545
/10-22

Title of Case

KALKINE SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED VS. PREM
RAJAN & ORS.

MS KMA ELECTRICALS PVT
LTD V/SKUNAL STRUCTURE
INDIA PVT LTD

ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD.V/STHE
MANAGING DIRECTOR,
HSIIDC LTD.

ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD.V/STHE
MANAGING DIRECTOR,
HSIIDC LTD.

OVERNITE EXPRESS LTD. V/S
DMRC

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS
HIMANSHU INDUSTRIES
THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR
SH. SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN
& ANR.

BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD. V/S
SATNAM OIL CARRIERS

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose

Mr. Balbir Singh

Evidence
Mathur(Retd. District Judge)
Mr. Neeraj Kumar P.D.O.H.
Mr. Justice Sanjib Banerjee F. Arg.
Mr. Justice Sanjib Banerjee F. Arg.
Mr. Arun Kumar Arya Argument
Further
Mr. Tarun Sharma Proceedin
gs
Further
Mr. Sanjeev Anand Proceedin
gs
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Time

14:00-
17:00

14:00-
15:00

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
16:00

14:30-
17:00

14:30-
15:00

14:30-
15:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

HYBRID

ONLINE

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Mehak

Ms. Jyoti

Ms. Sapna

Ms. Sapna

Ms. Rohini

Mr. Tushar



q

4
Delhi International Arbitration Centre
S. No. Case No. Title of Case

M/S STELLAR SEARCH AND

DIAC/9259
44 109-24 SELECTION PVT. LTD. VS M/S

RETAIL EZ PVT. LTD.

ZAGSON ENGINEERING LTD

DIAC/7601

45 /01-24 VS DOOSAN POWER
SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD

DIAC/5996 @ M/S MANRAJ ENTERPRISES

46
/02-23 V/S UNION OF INDIA
47 DIAC/5997  M/S MANRAJ ENTERPRISES
/02-23 V/S UNION OF INDIA
48 DIAC/5995 @ M/S MANRAJ ENTERPRISES
/02-23 V/S UNION OF INDIA
HNSON LIFTS PVT LTD V.
DIAC/7673 JOHNSO > >
49 TDI INFRASTRUCTURE
/02-24
LIMITED
50 DIAC/5994  M/S MANRAJ ENTERPRISES

/02-23 V/S UNION OF INDIA

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
. . . 15:00-
Mr. Dinesh Agnani Evidence PHYSICAL 9
16:00
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Najmi A ) 15:00- PHYSICAL 14
Waziri roumen 18:00
. 15:00-
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta Argument 18:00 PHYSICAL 13
. 15:00-
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta Argument 18:00 PHYSICAL 13
. 15:00-
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta Argument 18:00 PHYSICAL 13
. 15:00-
Mr. Jagmohan Kalia Argument 17:00 PHYSICAL 12
. 15:00-
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta Argument 18:00 PHYSICAL 13
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Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Mr

Ms

Mr

Mr

Mr.

Ms

Mr.

PA

. Shailuv

. Jyoti

. DR Sharma

. DR Sharma

DR Sharma

. Sunita

DR Sharma



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Case No.

DIAC/9425
/10-24

DIAC/6107
/03-23

DIAC/6451
/07-23

DIAC/1010
0/01-25

DIAC/7756
/02-24
DIAC/7904
/03-24

DIAC/6155
/04-23

DIAC/4775
/08-22

Title of Case

ANNAPURNA ELECTRIC
WORLD VS M/S HERO
ELECTRIC VEHICLES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SMT. SHWETA GUPA & ORS.
V/S SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR
GUPTA

SAMSUNG INDIA
ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD. V/S
ENN ENN CORP LTD.

M/S ATC FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED VS UNION OF
INDIA AND OTHERS

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME
LTD VS ANITA A & ANR

S. HARPREET SINGH VS SMT.
PAYAL BANSAL

EXTRAMARKS EDUCATION
INDIA PVT. LTD. V/S
RASHTRA SHAKTI VIDYALAYA

MUKESH SHARMA V/S DELHI
TOURISM AND
TRANSPORTATION
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Ms. Bhawna Khanna

Ms. Aruna Tiku

Mr. Justice V.B.Gupta

Ms. Shreya Vedantika Mehra

Mr. Saurabh Seth

Mr. Saurabh Seth

Mr. Syed Haider

MR. BAGESHWAR PRASAD
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Purpose

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Argument

Time

15:00-
16:00

15:00-
17:00

15:30-
17:30

16:00-
17:00

16:00-
18:00
16:00-
18:00

16:00-
17:00

16:00-
18:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

OUTSIDE
DIAC

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

15

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Hemant

Cancelled

Ms. Rohini

Outside DIAC

Mr. Vinay

Mr. Vinay

Mr. Hemant

Mr. Shyam



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Case No.

DIAC/8473
/06-24

DIAC/8957
/08-24

DIAC/2752
/02-20

DIAC/6156
/04-23

DIAC/4670
/08-22

DIAC/6790
/09-23

DIAC/7736
/02-24

Title of Case

EXTRAMARKS EDUCATION
INDIA PVT. LTD. VS
KONCEPT PUBLIC SCHOOL

MANJU MUKHIJA VS
CENTRAL WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION

M/S. AKASH ELECTRO TEK
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. V/S
NORTHERN RAILWAY

EXTRAMARKS EDUCATION
INDIA PVT. LTD. V/S
RASHTRA SHAKTI VIDYALAYA

M/S MS ADO ADDITIVES
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED V/S
RCC INFRA VENTURES LTD.

M/S INDORE MULTI
FUNCTIONAL COMPLEX PVT.
LTD. V/S KOTAK MAHINDRA

BANK LTD. AND ANR.

VIR BHAN MITTAL VS THE
SECRETARY CENTRAL
BOARD OF IRRIGATION AND
POWER

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr. Lalit Luthra

Mr. Vaibhav Niti

Mr. Om Prakash

Mr. Syed Haider

Mr. Kanhaiya Singhal

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta

Gupta

Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh

Purpose

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

F. Arg.

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence
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Time

16:00-
18:00

16:00-
17:00

16:00-
18:00

16:00-
17:00

16:00-
18:00

16:00-
19:00

16:00-
17:30

Mode of
hearing

PHYSICAL

OUTSIDE
DIAC

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Ujagar

Outside DIAC

Cancelle Cancelled

d

Active

Active

Re-

Mr. Hemant

Ms. Sapna

schedule Rescheduled

d

Active

Mr. Shailuv



Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

66

67

68

69

70

71

q

4

Case No.

DIAC/6791
/09-23

DIAC/6792
/09-23

DIAC/8938
/07-24

DIAC/6233
/04-23

DIAC/3610
/12-21

DIAC/7358
/01-24

Title of Case

JODHPUR MULTI

FUNCTIONAL COMPLEX PVT.

LTD. V/S KOTAK MAHINDRA
BANK LTD. AND ANR.

M/S MADURAI MULTI

FUNCTIONAL COMPLEX PVT.

LTD. V/S KOTAK MAHINDRA
BANK LTD. AND ANR.

M/S DIGITAL KAWACH
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED VS M/S OPTIMUM
CONTRACTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

M/S PREMIER TECH
BRISANZIA PVT. LTD. V/S
M/S DESTINY RETAIL MALL
DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

UNISSI INDIA PVT. LTD. V/S
AIROX NIGEN EQUIPMENTS
PVT. LTD.

M/S VAISHNAVI INFRATECH

SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED V.

M/S REDICONE INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta
Gupta

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Mukta
Gupta

Mr. Gaurav Gupta

Mr. Adarsh Sharma Kaushik

Mr. Darpan Wadhwa

Mr. Satyakam

Purpose

Evidence

Evidence

P.D.O.H.

Evidence

F.P., Arg.

Argument

Page 10

Time

16:00-
19:00

16:00-
19:00

16:30-
17:30

16:30-
17:30

16:30-
18:00

16:30-
18:00

Mode of

. Room No.
hearing
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
ONLINE N/A
PHYSICAL 18
ONLINE N/A
PHYSICAL 5

Status

Re-
schedule
d

Re-
schedule
d

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Mr. Shyam

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Rohit

Mr. AK Sindhu



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No. Case No. Title of Case

M/S SOPAN RESTAURANT VS
DIAC/1031 INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING

72
8/02-25 AND TOURISM
CORPORATION
73 DIAC/9623 ASHISH JAIN VS JATINDER
/11-24 KUMAR JAIN & ORS.
TAURUS FACILITY
MANAGEMENT SERVICES V/S
DIAC/5868
74 /01-23 LONG LASTING
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
PVT. LTD.
SHEKHAR SUNDER GUNDIL
75 DIAC/8471 VS M/S. PRANAV
/06-24 MEDIATECH
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PVT LTD
AMBUJ HOTEL AND REAL
DIAC/8256
76 ESTATE PVT LTD. V.
/04-24
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS)
IN AMBUJ HOTEL AND REAL
DIAC/8257
77 /04-24 ESTATE PVT LTD. V.
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS).
M/S. ACME SOLAR ENERGY
(MADHYA PRADESH) PVT
DIAC/8366
78 /05-24 LTD VS M/S. HITACHI HI- REL
POWER ELECTRONICS PVT
LTD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh

Mr. Koshy John

Mr. Tanood bhav Singh dev

Mr. Chritarth Palli

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dinesh
Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dinesh
Kumar Singh

Mr. Anil Kumar Airi,Ms.
Anjana Gosain,Mr. Neeraj
Grover
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Purpose

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Pleadings

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Issues

Time

16:30-
17:30

16:30-
17:30

16:30-
17:30

17:00-
19:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

OUTSIDE

DIAC

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

17

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Mehak

Ms. Vishal

Outside DIAC



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Case No.
DIAC/9540
/11-24

DIAC/5915
/01-23

DIAC/8558
/06-24

DIAC/6731
/08-23

DIAC/6125
/03-23

DIAC/9734
/11-24

DIAC/1065
0/04-25

DIAC/5775
/12-22

Title of Case

M/S SATISH KUMAR VS M/
VIMAN CGHS LTD.

M/S JRS GLOBAL NETWORKS
PRIVATE LIMITED

M/S. AMAZON
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED VS M/S.
CSM ENTERPRISES

ADANI ENTERPRISES LTD.
V/S M/S ORIENTAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

M/S IMPIAN GLABAL MEDIA
PVT. LTD. V/S DHANI
HEALTHCARE LTD.

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA &
ANR. VS ROBAB
KHAN(PROPRIETOR OF M/S
RCUBE ENTERPRISES)

GMP ACID JV VS UNION OF
INDIA

CNH INDUSTRIAL CAPITAL
INDIA PVT LTD V/S
LILADHAR RAGHUNATH
BORKUTE &ANR

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Uday
Umesh Lalit

Mr. Vishnu Mehra

Mr. Amit Chadha

Mr. Shyam Sunder Sharma

Ms. Atreyi chatterjee

Ms. Justice Rekha Palli

Mr. Shohit Chaudhry

Purpose

P.D.O.H.

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Order on
app.

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs
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Time
17:00-
17:30

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

HYBRID

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

ONLINE

OUTSIDE
DIAC

Room No.

N/A

N/A

13

17

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Hemant

Mr. DR Sharma

Ms. Mehak

Mr. RC Sharma

Outside DIAC



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

87

88

89

90

91

92

Case No.

DIAC/5454
/10-22

DIAC/7018
/10-23

DIAC/7315
/12-23

DIAC/9637
/11-24

DIAC/1008
1/01-25

DIAC/6184
/04-23

Title of Case

RICHA CONSTRUCTION CO.
V/S M/S N.B. C. C. (INDIA)
LTD.

M/S. MNV INDUSTRIES
V/SM/S. ANMOL IMPEX

ANIL MALHOTRA VS
DHARAMVATI & ORS

AXIS FINANCE LIMITED VS
SANKALP SAKHARAM
BHOBSKAR

EXTRAMARKS EDUCATION
INDIA PVT. LTD. VS SANJAY
GHODAWAT
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &
ORS.

M/S NISHA CABLE CO PVT.
LTD. V/S M/S MAHANAGAR
TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 29-04-2025

. . Mode of
Arbitrator Name Purpose Time .
hearing
Ms. Anita Sahani F. Ar 17:00- PHYSICAL
' -ATG- 18:30
Further
. 17:00-
Dr. Hemant Gupta Proceedin ONLINE
18:00
gs
Ms. V Bh i 17:00-
5. Varuna éndarl Evidence 00 PHYSICAL
Gugnani 19:00
Further
. 17:30-
Mr. Manav Vohra Proceedin ONLINE
18:30
gs
Further
. . . 17:30-
Ms. Garima Bajaj Proceedin ONLINE
18:00
gs
Furth
urener 18:00-
Ms. Pusshp Gupta Proceedin ONLINE
gs 18:30
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Room No.

19

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Rohit

Ms. Sunita

Mr. PR
Gowrisanakr

Mr. Shailuv

Mr. Tushar

Mr. AK Sindhu





